PROGRAM-ID:
RUN-DATE :
RUN-TIME:

CVB0308
05/06/24
21:20:05

VENUE :
COURT:

PAS
LCV

PASSAIC
LAW CVL

PROCEEDING
CALENDAR

DATE
TYPE

PLAINTIFF
NAME

ALAYOUBI MAZEN
ALAYOUBI RIMA
ALT HISHAM
ARROYO ANDREA A
BARRIOS MARIA
CASTILLO-LOPEZ LESLIE
ESCOBAR KRISTYNA
JOHNSON KATHLEEN
LOPEZ AMPARO
MCKOY SHINAYE
MEJIA ANGEL
NUNEZ LIANE
ORLOWSKI JAMES
RONCANCIO JORGE
SANTIAGO DORIS
SANTOS NILER
SMITH DONALD R

05/16/24
AUTO ARBTN

PASSAIC COUNTY ARBITRATION: CONTACT THE MAIN LINE @(973) 653-2910 x 24290 FOR ANY

onl o e Y o ) o o o o e Y o e o e o e

DOCKET
NUMBER

-000139-23
-000139-23
-002210-22
-001796-23
-000465-23
-000558-23
-000902-23
-000434-23
-000558-23
-001203-22
-002369-22
-000601-23
-001796-23
-000251-22
-002578-22
-000465-23
-001203-22

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
CALENDAR INDEX -- PLAINTIFFS
05/14/24 TO 05/17/24

CASE

PG NUM

FNRPRPRFRPWWERPRPNMNENDMNDNDWEREREDNDDN

004
004
002
006
005
004
005
003
004
001
003
007
006
001
002
005
001

PROC
TIME

900
900
900
900
900
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
900
900
900
900
1000
900
1000

CASE
TITLE

ALAYOUBI RIMA
ALAYOUBI RIMA
ALTI HISHAM VS

VS BALON STEVEN
VS BALON STEVEN
VALENZUELA SOCRA
ARROYO ANDREA VS RAHMAN ABU E
BARRIOS MARIA VS MARTINEZ AGU
LOPEZ AMPARO VS NJ PLIGA
ESCOBAR KRISTYNA VS JARA CLAR
JOHNSON KATHLEEN VS WILMAN LI
LOPEZ AMPARO VS NJ PLIGA
MCKOY SHINAYE VS RIVAS ALEXIS
MEJIA ANGEL VS SOTO NOEMI
NUNEZ LIANE VS ESEO RENZO
ARROYO ANDREA VS RAHMAN ABU E
RONCANCIO JORGE VS ARIAS MARIA
SANTIAGO DORIS VS VARGAS ALBE
BARRIOS MARIA VS MARTINEZ AGU
MCKOY SHINAYE VS RIVAS ALEXIS

***x TF YOUR CASE HAS SETTLED PLEASE BE SO KIND AS TO UPLOAD A CONFIRMING LETTER TO E-COURTS
ARBITRATION STATEMENT OF FACTS SHOULD BE EXCHANGED 10 DAYS PRIOR TO THE ARBITRATION DATE***
CONDUCTED REMOTELY VIA ZOOM OR TELEPHONE CONFERENCE*** ARBITRATION STATEMENTS WILL BE DUE ON THE DAY OF ARBITRATION (OR PRIOR TO)-THE

ARBITRATOR WILL PROVIDE AN E-MAIL ADDRESS ONCE CONTACTED VIA TELEPHONE OR VIA CLERKS NOTICE!

ARBITRATORS:

(1) DRILL

(2) SECOR  (3) VENTURELLI

ASSISTANCE

PAGE: 1
REQUEST-NO: 01
REQUEST-DATE:

ATTORNEY
FIRM

VIVINO & VIVINO LLC
VIVINO & VIVINO LLC
BIRKHOLD & MAIDER LL
THE HADDAD LAW FIRM
MATTERA MATTERA & ZI
RAFF & RAFF LLP
BIRKHOLD & MAIDER LL
BRANDON J. BRODERICK
RAFF & RAFF LLP
PETER N. DAVIS & ASS
JAMES VASQUEZ PC
RAFF & RAFF LLP

THE HADDAD LAW FIRM
GARCES GRABLER & LEB
SILVERMAN AND ROEDEL
MATTERA MATTERA & ZI
PETER N. DAVIS & ASS

JUDGE
NAME

ARBITRATOR
ARBITRATOR
ARBITRATOR
ARBITRATOR
ARBITRATOR
ARBITRATOR
ARBITRATOR
ARBITRATOR
ARBITRATOR
ARBITRATOR
ARBITRATOR
ARBITRATOR
ARBITRATOR
ARBITRATOR
ARBITRATOR
ARBITRATOR
ARBITRATOR

THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE

05/06/24

<G
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AS SOON AS POSSIBLE!*** PLEASE NOTE ANY/ALL
UNTIL FURTHER NOTICE ARBITRATION WILL BE

07/05



PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302
RUN-DATE : 05/06/24
RUN-TIME: 21:20:03
VENUE: PAS PASSAIC

COURT: LCV LAW CVL

TIS

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES
05/14/24 TO 05/17/24

JUDGE ID
PARTY NAME

ARBO9
PS

PAGE: 1
REQUEST-NO:

01

REQUEST-DATE: 05/06/24

ARBITRATOR THE
FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME

GARCES GRABLER & LEB 973-848-1607

PROCEEDING DATE : 05/16/24 PROCEEDING TIME : AM
CALENDAR TYPE : AUTO ARBTN COURT ROOM :  PHONE

#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE

#001 L -000251-22 RONCANCIO JORGE VS ARIAS MARIA

0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT DRILL

RONCANCIO JORGE

ARIAS MARIA

JOHN DOES 1-100

ABC CORPORATION 1-10

DF

DF

BHARDWAJ
VISCOMI AND LYONS
THOMPSON
ATTORNEY REQUIRED

ATTORNEY REQUIRED

COMMENTS: ARB SET PER DJD ORDER OF 03/01/24

RAJAT
973-538-2930

DEIRDRE R
000-000-0000

000-000-0000

BIRKHOLD & MAIDER LL 973-947-4670

ALT HISHAM

VALENZUELA SOCRATES

JOHN DOE 1-10

ABC CORPORATIONS 1-1

COMMENTS :

DECIE

FOSTER & MAZZIE LLC
MAZZIE

ATTORNEY REQUIRED

ATTORNEY REQUIRED

KEVIN C
973-785-4000
CARL A

000-000-0000

000-000-0000

AGE: 2 YR/04 MO FILED: 01/27/22 ADJ: 002 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY
04 26 2024 022 MOTN EXTND DISC: RET 05-24-24

#002 L -002210-22 ALI HISHAM VS VALENZUELA SOCRATES

0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT SECOR

AGE: 1 YR/08 MO FILED: 09/02/22 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY
#003 L -002369-22 MEJIA ANGEL VS SOTO NOEMI

0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT VENTURELLI
AGE: 1 YR/08 MO FILED: 09/21/22 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY

MEJIA ANGEL

SOTO NOEMI

JOHN DOE

JANE DOE

ABC CORP.

COMMENTS :

DF

DF

DF

JAMES VASQUEZ PC
VASQUEZ

RUBINE + CHA LLC
CHA

ATTORNEY REQUIRED

ATTORNEY REQUIRED

ATTORNEY REQUIRED

862-247-8711
ANGELO J

201-857-5815
ANNIE

000-000-0000

000-000-0000

000-000-0000



AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES
05/14/24 TO 05/17/24

JUDGE ID
PARTY NAME

ARBO9
PS

PAGE: 2
REQUEST-NO: 01

REQUEST-DATE: 05/06/24
ARBITRATOR THE
FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE

JURY :

ALAYOUBI RIMA
ALAYOUBI MAZEN
BALON STEVEN

JOHN DOE (1-2 OF THE
PATEL INDRAJIT M

ROBERT ROE (1-2 OF T
ODZ LLC A/K/A ODZ MA

ABC COMPANY (1-2 OF

COMMENTS :

DF

DF

DF

DF

DF

DF

VIVINO & VIVINO LLC 973-790-1661

VIVINO RAYMOND S
VIVINO & VIVINO LLC 973-790-1661
VIVINO RAYMOND S

LAW OFFICE OF GERALD 732-582-3232
PETTONI ROBERT I
ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

STYLIADES AND JACKSO 856-596-7778
CASCIO SEAN D
ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

STYLIADES AND JACKSO 856-596-7778
CASCIO SEAN D
ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302

RUN-DATE : 05/06/24

RUN-TIME: 21:20:03

VENUE: PAS PASSAIC

COURT: LCV LAW CVL

PROCEEDING DATE 05/16/24 PROCEEDING TIME AM
CALENDAR TYPE AUTO ARBTN COURT ROOM PHONE

#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE

#004 L -000139-23 ALAYOUBI RIMA VS BALON STEVEN

0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT DRILL

AGE: 1 YR/04 MO FILED: 01/17/23 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO:

#005 L -000465-23 BARRIOS MARIA VS MARTINEZ AGUILAR VICTO

0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT SECOR

AGE: 1 YR/03 MO FILED: 02/17/23 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO

BARRIOS MARIA
SANTOS NILER
MARTINEZ AGUILAR VIC F
JOHN DOE I-V (A FICT

GEICO INSURANCE COMP

COMMENTS :

DF

DF

DF

MATTERA MATTERA & ZI 973-595-6240
MATTERA NICHOLAS A
MATTERA MATTERA & ZI 973-595-6240
MATTERA NICHOLAS A
ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000
ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000
973-324-0273
SCOTT A

LAW OFFICES CINDY L
MALYSO



PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302 AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
RUN-DATE : 05/06/24 CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES
RUN-TIME : 21:20:03 05/14/24 TO 05/17/24

VENUE: PAS PASSAIC

COURT: LCV LAW CVL

PAGE:

3

REQUEST-NO:
REQUEST-DATE: 05/06/24

ARBITRATOR THE

FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME

THE HADDAD LAW FIRM

MODI

THE HADDAD LAW FIRM

MODI

LAW OFFICES CINDY L

GEORGE
ATTORNEY REQUIRED

ATTORNEY REQUIRED

ATTORNEY REQUIRED

ATTORNEY REQUIRED

ATTORNEY REQUIRED

RAFF & RAFF LLP
RAFF

STATE FARM
CIALLELLA
ATTORNEY REQUIRED

01

732-933-3535

NEHAL

732-933-3535

NEHAL

973-324-0273
SAIJU
000-000-0000

000-000-0000

000-000-0000

000-000-0000

000-000-0000

973-742-1917
STEPHEN T
908-918-3000
DOMINICK
000-000-0000

PROCEEDING DATE : 05/16/24 PROCEEDING TIME : AM
CALENDAR TYPE : AUTO ARBTN COURT ROOM :  PHONE JUDGE ID : ARBO9
#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE TIS PARTY NAME Ps
§006 L -001796-23 ARROYO ANDREA VS RAHMAN ABU ETDEH ABDEL ARROYO ANDREA A PF THE HADDAD LAW FTRM 732-933-3535
0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT VENTURELLI ORLOWSKI JAMES PF
SETTLED PRIOR RAHMAN ABU EIDEH ABD DF
GEICO INSURANCE COMP F DF
JOHN DOES 1-10 DF
JANE DOES 1-10 DF
ABC COMPANY 1-10 DF
XYZ CORPORATION 1-10 DF
AGE: 1 YR/03 MO FILED: 02/20/23 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: S COMMENTS:
§007 L -000601-23 NUNEZ LIANE VS ESEO RENZO NoNEZ LTANE PF RAFF & RAFF LLP  973-742-1917
0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT DRILL ESEO RENZO DF
ESEO RHINO F DF
ESEO MARIA F DF

GEICO INDEMNITY COMP F DF

AGE: 1 YR/02 MO FILED: 03/03/23 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: S COMMENTS:

ATTORNEY REQUIRED

ATTORNEY REQUIRED

000-000-0000

000-000-0000



PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

ARB12
PS

DF

DF

DF

DF

F DF

PAGE: 1
REQUEST-NO: 01
REQUEST-DATE: 05/06/24
ARBITRATOR THE
FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE

PETER N. DAVIS & ASS 973-279-7246
BARONE NICHOLAS
PETER N. DAVIS & ASS 973-279-7246
BARONE NICHOLAS
ALLSTATE INSURANCE C 908-623-2100
HUGHES CHRISTOPHT

ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

SILVERMAN AND ROEDEL 973-772-6411

SILVERMAN DAVID S
HALL BOOTH SMITH, PC 201-614-6350
CORRUBIA KELLY P

BRANDON J. BRODERICK 201-853-1505
BRODERICK BRANDON J
LEWIS BRISBOIS BISGA 973-577-6260
FOREMAN KENNETH R
LEWIS BRISBOIS BISGA 973-577-6260
FOREMAN

ATTORNEY REQUIRED

KENNETH R
000-000-0000

ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

RUN-DATE : 05/06/24 CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES
RUN-TIME: 21:20:03 05/14/24 TO 05/17/24
VENUE: PAS PASSAIC
COURT: LCV LAW CVL
PROCEEDING DATE 05/16/24 PROCEEDING TIME AM
CALENDAR TYPE : AUTO ARBTN COURT ROOM PHONE JUDGE ID
#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE TIS PARTY NAME
4001 I -001203-22 MCKOY SHINAYE VS RIVAS ALEXIS MCKOY SHINAYE ~ PF PETER N. DAVIS & ASS 973-279-7246
1000 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT SECOR SMITH DONALD R
RIVAS ALEXIS
JOHN DOES 1-10
AGE: 2 YR/00 MO FILED: 05/12/22 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO JURY: S COMMENTS:
§002 L -002576-22 SANTIAGO DORIS VS VARGAS ALBERTO SANTIAGO DORIS PP SILVERMAN AND ROEDEL 973-772-6411
1000 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT VENTURELLI VARGAS ALBERTO
AGE: 1 YR/07 MO FILED: 10/13/22 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO JURY: S COMMENTS:
§003 L -000434-23 JOHNSON KATHLEEN VS WILMAN 11z JOHNSON KATHLEEN  PF BRANDON J. BRODERICK 201-853-1505
1000 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT DRILL WILMAN LIZ
SUPERKING TAXT
JOHN DOE 1-10
XYZ COMPANIES 1-10
XYZ COMPANIES 11-20
WILLIAMS LIZ
AGE: 1 YR/03 MO FILED: 02/14/23 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: S COMMENTS:



ARB12

Ps

*PF RAFF & RAFF LLP

PF

DF

DF

DF

DF

DF

DF

DF

DF

PAGE: 2
REQUEST-NO: 01

REQUEST-DATE: 05/06/24
ARBITRATOR THE
FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE

973-742-1917
RAFF STEPHEN T

RAFF & RAFF LLP 973-742-1917

RAFF STEPHEN T
FLANAGAN BARONE & O' 908-658-3800
O'BRIEN MICHELLE M
FLANAGAN BARONE & O' 908-658-3800
O'BRIEN MICHELLE M
PRO SE 973-264-3552

SARTELLBELL69Q@GMAIL.COM

PRO SE 973-767-5357
CELENARUCKER53@GMAIL.COM

ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

BIRKHOLD & MAIDER LL 973-947-4670
CORAZON
ATTORNEY REQUIRED

ALEXANDERS
000-000-0000

COOPER MAREN NITSBER 732-362-3400
SINGER
ATTORNEY REQUIRED

SHLOMO Y
000-000-0000

ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302 AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
RUN-DATE : 05/06/24 CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES
RUN-TIME : 21:20:03 05/14/24 TO 05/17/24
VENUE: PAS PASSAIC
COURT: LCV LAW CVL
PROCEEDING DATE 05/16/24 PROCEEDING TIME : AM
CALENDAR TYPE AUTO ARBTN COURT ROOM PHONE JUDGE ID
#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE TIS PARTY NAME
#004 L -000558-23 LOPEZ AMPARO VS NJ PLIGA LOPEZ AMPARO
*SPANISH INTERPRETER REQUIRED
1000 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT SECOR CASTILLO-LOPEZ LESLI
NJ PLIGA
UCJF
BELL SARTELL
RUCKER CELENA
RUCKER CELINA
AGE: 1 YR/03 MO FILED: 02/27/23 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: S COMMENTS:
*ACCOMMODATION REQUESTED
#005 L -000902-23 ESCOBAR KRISTYNA VS JARA CLARA ESCOBAR KRISTYNA
1000 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT VENTURELLI JACKSON DIAMOND
BRISTOL CHRISTOPH
JOHN DOE 1-10
ABC CORPORATIONS 1-1
AGE: 1 YR/01 MO FILED: 04/04/23 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO JURY: S COMMENTS:



